
STATEMENT 

deligners and manufacturers of ouhtanding sign advertl1lng 

2315 18th PLACE, N. E. 

WASHINGTON, D. C. 20018 

r 
Democratic Co11111.ittee 
~Mrs.Beas Abel 
1600 Pennsylvania Avenue, N.W. 
Wasbill&toa, n.c. 

PLEASE DETACH AND RETURN WITH YOUR REMITTANCE $ •• ·-······-······-·" 

REFERENCE 
BALANCE FORWARDED - /..l s-i ~' DATE DETAIL 

NUMBER/ 

' 
CHARGE CREDIT BALANCE 
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Pay lost Amount In Balance Column -0-

ART DISPLAY CO., INC. 



1This is a charge which was de on Sat. , Oct. 3, 1964 
to be used on Sun. , Oct.. 4, 1964 to entertain the 
press on the whistle stop t ain prior to its take off 
later 1n the week. I believe the Democratic Com­
mittee was going to pay tor it. 



'7#1-.,,l.tui,v
RESTAURANT 1777 COLUMBIA mAD NORTHWEST 

LUNCHEON-DINNER-TEA-COCKTAILS WASHINGTON 9, D. C. 
CONTINENTAL CUISINE 

COLUMBIA 5--7273SUPERB WINE CELLAR DECEMBER,1964 
PHONES COLUMBIA 5-0333PRIVATE DINING ROOMS 

WEDDING AND SPECIAL CAK.15 

lcE CREAM AND CONFECTIONS 

FANCY FORMS OF ALL KINDS 

illohtn anh illnuntr}! 
illaterin_g 

FOR ALL OCCASIONS 
COMPLETE RENTAL SERVlr.F: 
GIFT BASKETS OUR SPECIALTY 

M_____ ______________'l'h_•_Wh_i_t_e_H_o_u_ee_, _ 

1600 Pennsylwania Avenue, N. Wo, 
Washington, D.c. 

<ilaterer anb <flnnferlioner 

Return Stub With &mittance $ ____ _ 

MONTHLY SETTLEMENT UQUESTEO 

Date Ticket No. or Description , Chorges Credits . Balance 

1964 BALANCE OF OCTOBER 3, 19 4 44.00 

1777 COLUMBIA RO. N. W. Pay last Amount in Balance Column ~.AVIGNONE FRERESPhones COiumbia 5 - 7 2 7 3 
COiumbia 5 - 0 3 3 3 

10-62 



THE ROIIINS COMPANY 
Attleboro, Massacl1111etts 

We acknowledge and thank you for your recent order, your 
Number .................... which wiU receive our careful attention. This order 
has been entered for production and is scheduled for shipment from 

our factory on or abouL ...... ...~.1 ... J9.§.~..............................P.~~~.~.~~.r . 
We have assigned the following factory Order Number which 

should be used on all inquiries. 
1848Number ................................... . 

NOTE: IMPORTANT 
THE ABOVE IS AN APPROXIMATE SHIPPING DATE 

This merchandise is made to your special order and we will 
make every possible effort to ship on the date indicated in this acknow­
ledgment. 

THE ROIBINS COMPANY 



( THIS SIDE OF"CARO IS FOR ADDRESS) 

Mrs. Beas Abell 
White House 
1600 Penn. Avenue 
Washington, D.C. 



--

QUOTATIONS & SPECIFICATIONS 

r The Hobbins Company, Attleboro, Massachusetts 

Date 11/19/64 

Mrs . Bess Abe 11 Terms: Net 30 Days 
The White House 
Washington, D. C. F. 0. B. Attleboro, Mass. 

Prices Do Not Include Any 
Federal, State or LocalTaxes. 

Estimate No. 85124 

Descrlptlo11 Quantity Material Fi11idl Price Unit 

Railroad Spike with identical 100-200 Steel Bright nickel or 22K ~ 6.20 ea. 
message, including script sig- gold 
nature 

Railroad Spike with individual 100-200 Steel Bright nickel or 22K 7.20 ea. 
names & facsimile signature gold 

Railroad Spike with identical 100-200 Steel Bright nickel or 22K 6.25 ea. 
message & facsimile signature gold 

Attachments: Enamel: None 

Packaging: Special heavyweight Die & Tool None 
white gift box •. Spike Service Charges: 

Add·t· .t.iasu.e wrapped.
1 rons or Deouetrons: 

50-100, add .55 ea. 

Remarks: 

THE ROBBIN~ 

Delivery: 3-4 weeks By,.Richard E. Dyer 
W.d-Atlanti~ Regional Kanagar 

cd201T10Ns O F S A LE Washington office 

I. All orden subject to acceptance by the home office et Attleboro, Men. 1 ~ '7 - ·;J O b tp 
2. Merchandise made on special order is not subject to c:a-llotion. '--
3. All quotations subject to changes contingent upon current COit of material, purchased for this order. strikes, accidents ond other 

delays unavoidable or beyond the company's control. 
4. All dies and tools for which o service charge is made are to ,..main in the custody of The Robbins Compa11y for the exdusiw 

uae of tlte customer. 
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'I'll• at&adled Wll• ••r• lacured for Mra. Jae, .. •• campelaa 
tripe -- __. a1N for tlle ••Weal MrNII-• a& •• rucll. W..W 
,- ,a .... tak• car• cl ~ •• .ooa a• poeallllwl Becaue o«tile 
Clari•tm•• nu ... " a& .... WMh HNa•, l UD w. la forwarilal 
llaemte,-. 

$Zt'7.00 ---- Brewood • aam• ._. •• for Wld•ll• Stop tripa &Del•rNII-• 
a&•• raadl. 

$10. ii ••• Tia• Steck Compuy .. a.me ...... UMIpaa for .......... at 
tla•r--. 

$1, OJl. lO -•• W. Le.a.r Veneclor• • Americaa Alrlla•• • lnaaponaU• 
to 1Mnbnkr• .. to Mr. V•=••r• f•r •• Ma nlly la A .. tta, NoY. a..&. 

n11.,, ·-- w. L••r Ve■e◄or• • oa&of packet apeaa•• to k relmbund 
&oMr. v.,,,,..re fM Mra. J-.Na• • nJbal WlliaCl• Stap trip. 

fl,SSl.'4 ··- Cud Mlldl•U Trio - muu....- ...... ,_ ..... rally 
la A..ua oa aw.. laMI. 

$377. 08 - -- Dukes of Dixieland - additional charges for Austin rally - there 
was a previous bill for the $464, 00 awn, which if not paid, please do so. 

Ple&M call my alflc• If taer• are aay •WllMe, 



Memo '9 Cliff Cal'ler 

l'nm B••• Abell 

Tb• a&&acaeclbill• ••r• iacured 101' Mr• • .lobllaoa'• WJd.Ue Slop tOU' 

October 6 lllro•a ta• 9da • aad al•o for ••v•nl odaer campaip item ■• 
l woltlcl appa-ecla&e JOU «■ Id.. car• of tlaam for u • U yo9 b&Ye aay 
41... u.... pl ... • call mr afllce. 

$17.61 •·• JtailwaJ l:apn•• • claar1• for larital:loa• •em to die raacb for 
ll&r'--l•• s..aa,. October lldl. 

$110.15 - Mepr Metal•, JLaletcla, N. c. • uar1•• fer ,-u.i '9 oiar 
•Dt•rlalA•r• lor U.• rallJ oa October 6tL - on WJd■tl• Stop 

$40. 00 • Bedell'• • aar1• for 20 ru, wllite, aacl 'bl• co..._,,o, pillow• 
for •• on ta• i.t, Blrd Special car • Wlu•tl• Stop 

$1-63-t. TZ - 8rt.tillla Ainerlcaa Tova. lac. - cur1• fer traaaportbt& di• 
Dalt•• of Dud.elaad ao daey cCNW ...,i.rm at r&Ul•• on Wld ■U• 
SIOp 

$16. 00 - McCall'11n Sa~r Co. • cur1• for 16 ll&•k•t• tor llollt••••• 011 

W)datle Slap IO band OU "1oodiea ... 

f7. 51 • Glcwer Park Market• cura• for caft'••• cream aacl •111ar fer 
pr••• party on lAd.J Blrd Special. s_..,, OctoNI' 4tll. 

$6'. 00 • Avla .... Frere■ • uara• for ceokl•• for pn•• paliJ cm 1,MIJ 
Bird Special. S•dar, October 4tll. 

$601. 50 - Leatlaerback JN.ad•rJ • dlara• fer 25 leadaerh•d book• p•u-lN 
bJ Mr•. Joa.. ... oa Wlll•tl• Stop to dlpltarl•• 

$90. 10 - Seal,oard Alr 1,ta. R.ailrOMI Co - cu.r1• for tr ... pol'tlac Bob N..,hart 
■o II• c..icl pedosm at the rallJ ia J\alei,ah, N. C. 

1266. 00 • 1..awreace ,l. Arata • claar1• for cM•riat cJaalre, etc. on tile i.a.lJ 
Bud Special 

$60. 00 • Richard C.rter • cura• for aelper co Mr. Arata 1A cov•riaa dlalra. 

$11. 3'1 - Copelaad Co. - cllara• tor lCJl'X 15' Oaa wlalcb wa• pr•••N«l l»y Mra • 
.lohaaon la Norfolk. Vlralala 



pace I • M.aso '°Cliff Caner 

$115. ,, • An Dl-,&ar Co. • claaqe tor Luy lthcl SpMW •lp .... n 
Wlalatle Slop 

$5. 00 • Edward F. Cr••r Co • dlar1• for 1oW lett•riaa oa Luy Bird 
Special 1uet11Nk 

$1-6.17 • eo,,alla,rer. lac. • dlar&• fw poetlaook aad refill• for La4y 
Bird Special 

$U6'. oo • Potomac PIMKo Swpply. lac. • cau1• f• 1000 priat• ol. colored 
.... aen& to all .. nera, ..,. • .,., la.••te••••• etc.advaac• mea, 

$1266. 00 • Potomac Plao&oSapply, lac. - cbar1• for 1000 additlanal prla&a 
ol. above tll•• 
(ac&ully •• liat price on allCbpbotoa ia .._ 50 eada, Mt&••1
1•••u ill.tr l.Dweat price • plu 2SO exua prial• at no cNt) 

B••• Abell 



travel service,· 1nc.FAJuitable 

M!7_:; 8ess Abell 
-,iJ: 1-al Secreit~u·y 
r nt: -iff11te Hchise 
W?tqhinQtaa, ~.C. 

RE': ""'· 'MRS. J, TDIR_______ _ 

~~~"~ fOu fer your latt•r of r~■At oaia N1ganti119air •rana­
Jartntlan ror Mr. & Mr ■• lyflOn. 

~ 

we rP.gre t the t wtt ■ ed9 an ern, a11 ln•lc.■ 1111..._ PlNN ae 
~00:1 enough to ,_ the lat.al:, ~'--• the 
o~ l ~nc.t: CSua u 

Ple3~8 be Q0Cd-
... 

.. auo ta forward your c:,htlCk ,., ltle Nl811Ce 
o, rqturia •all. 

~~n~ ror your pro■pt attilltt• ta thl• ••tt•r. 

llncualy youra, 

[QU iTABlE TRAVE~ Sf.t-!ij 1:t ~ :i't ... , 

.. -



--

ti"' ,t... 
!11ftaM• XI•••,_rm t I 

1h11 >••I. l"4 

IM•• ncet• .. ,._Wllf• elwll ■I . -
pol'tld• -te. ta. MIi Mn. L T» _. a.. IL 
D b •■1111 ,-,?Et• llst. 

X 
1-..a.y■ rllf• ti ...... ••••••• 

f•r Mr. Daa. ., ...... ,1111111 

Waat~I /Ne. T-41 - •••• j11 Ir}..., T.- IILN . . 

tw.a:nu&liie••·-· ,.. ......... . 
cmlJ 1Mt.aau,et1i...ati111s1111 Sf1■ w--,. 

w ... , ,._ pl•N ...... a llftJIIII. 

..:.. x ---

■ 11111,. 

·-11,,■..............,. 



.. 
• 

~]uitable travel service, tno. 1110 MM>ll0N i\VINl.a • NIW YGRIC9\ .__T, • Tl 1·31ft • CML.1:~V 

,r 
Mias Beaa Abel 
White Bouae 
Pennaylvlinia AYWlue. 
Washington, D.C. 

L • 
-- t-=-=====--==------------------..-----i-----~--

r 

... I Air P•••IWJe• . .., ~uamat •• r ~ 

_,for: Jlr. I. TyllQl'l (006 290 65'7 Ht) f1CM.74 
Mr ■. I .• 'lyaon (006 290 657 270) lCM.74 
Mr. M. Dunn (006 290 657 • 2'71)· lCM.74 

Waahington/llllw York 
for: Mr. I. Tyaon • (007193 475 HJ) 1,.00 

Nr ■• I. Tyaon (007193 475 164) 16.00 

Washington/a-, York•~~ York - _...,_____.._for: Mr. N. Dunn (007193 ,1s 365/61- .JJ.00 

Washington/Toronto 
·for: Mr. 1. Tyaon (016 295 '43.366) . _·45.15 

Mra. I. Tyaon (016 295 '43 247) . JJ.86u .... ' 
·•hon• call t.o .. ~--el ~--ttm --· Z ■ ·.1. - - . .,._ . 

r,01 IN\IOlce -~...,. Ml , ...... ,. 111li4 - - .... PWI - ........, ,. ........... ··- ---
Ul'ON IUU._ ......... _...,,_,__\IIIU,.dU A-- • . . 

https://365/61-.JJ.00


Memo to Cliff Carter 

From Besa Abell 

Allachecl la a bill for driaka, etc. , eerved 
on•• "nyl111 Wlaietl• Stop" to T1daa. Texaa, 
an4l Keatllcky. 

WUl ,-. p1 ..... take care Iii tlua for ua? 
Maaythenks. 



F elr.ru.t7 U. 1965 

Memo to Cliff Carter 

.FZ'911l B••• Abell 

.AltadMd i• a bill for clrblka, etc. , .. rved 
on Ill• u .Flyl111 Whiatle ~ lo Tw.aa. Texae. 
andKtald8cky. 

Will pu plea•• take care d. tbl• for wa? 
Maaytha■ka. 

Beaa Abell 

https://elr.ru.t7


FROM__________ _ 

THE STECK COMPANY 

P.O. BOX 16 

AUSTIN 61, TEXAS 

PLACE 

STAMP 

HERE 



January 19, 1965 

November charge $10.68 
for 300 Badges and 3 marking pens delivered 
to you at the Driskill Hotel) 

Miss Bess Abell 

c /o White House
' 

wa.shington. D. c. 

REMINDER 

We have not received the payment which recently became due on 
your account. We'd appreciate it i£ .... while this reminder is 
before you .... you'd make out a check and send it to us in this 
envelope. 

Should payment be already on the way . . . please accept our 
thanks. 

THE STECK COMPANY 



Jumary is. 1965 

Memo to Cliff Carter 

From Be•• Abell 

Attadled are the bW• for two additional railroad 
•pike• wblch Mra. Jobnaon gave to men on her 
Whistle Stop trip. 

Thaak JO" for takins care of ••••· 

Be•• Abell 



J ... ry zs. 1965 

Memo to Cliff Carter 

From Bee• Abell 

At:taclutd are the bill• for two additional railroad 
apikea which Mra. 1obnaoa a•••to men on her 
Whtatle Stop trip. 

Thank yo. for taldJII care of th•••· 

Besa Abell 



• 

January 28, 1965 

Memo to Dick Magllir• 

From Besa Abell 

Y••t•rday my aecretary took a call fram Mr. 
Benaard Sobel of. the Britla American Toa.ra, lac. 
515 Madi A••--• New York 22, New York 

He la q~ te upaet over the fact that the bill for 
$1-tl .. 72 baa aot been paid. aince it waa i••--d 
September lOtll, 1964 -- for traaaporta&IOD for 
tile Diak•• of. Dixieland to laelp with Mr•. J oluaaoa' • 
Whiatle Stop trip. 

In fact, Ile ia ao 11paet that aeitlaer yo• nor Miaa 
Ami Dolan h&9 returned Ida calla, that he ia now 
eoaald•ftlll a lawallit A1alaat ~-

Dick, I tried to pllone yO\l a'bout tbia, but fomul you 
are la New York City•· I llope adcilag to ta• accouatal 
I've told lllm our credit u aood, 4iiii111:1i.e aea money 
OD LBJ - but hi• paeleac• ha• fad I i/L.{) ~ 

Please keep me from behind bare t Can you 1i•• me 
a call abola tbia f 

Beaa Abell 



J..-■ ry 21. 1965 

Memo to Dick Mqal.r• 

From Beaa Abell 

Yeaterclay my nere&ary took a call frGID Mr. 
Ben.a.rd Sobel flll. the Brideb Americaa TOU'■• Inc. 
515 Madiaoa Aveau, New York U, New York. 

He l• 41aite up••t ewer ta• fact that tile bW for 
$1'6.W. 72 laaa aow be- putt. alace it waa i•••ed 
Sept.Gaber )Otll, 196'6 -- for trwportatiOD for 
tile Diak•• cl Dbdelaaa to help with Mr•. Joba.o.1 ■ 
Whialle Stop trip. 

111fact, he i• ■o ap■ et tllat aeltlaer yOG aor Ml■• 
A.. Oo1■• la&a reblnled hi• call■• that Ile ta 
now coaai••rma a lawandt qaiaat me. I doD't 
wall&. to 10 to Jail Jan NCaaae yoa dml't pay tile 
bilbl 

WW .,.. p1 .... tak• car• ol. tlaia bnmadiatal-, •· 
aad call llim tlaat a clleck la ma it■ wa-, • 

.Bea ■ Abell 

https://Ben.a.rd


8TATBMBMT 

BRITISH AMERICAN TOURS, /NC. . .. .A..u-.u-t •-' ~ :T--t ~-

515 MADISON AVENUE • NEW YORK 22, N. Y. 

• ELDORADO :1,:171111
TBLBPBONB8 • ELDORADO _ , , • CABLE, BXLENTOURB • NBW YORK11 3683 

Jira Tyler .&.bell DATE:• 
The Social Secretl.1'7 
Thellbi te Bouse 
Wastp.ngton25D Co Janu&l"T 21 1965 

1964 

Sept 30 1'he Dukea or Disieland IDT 3562 14.3472 



1 .... ry ... 19 

Memo to Cliff Carter 

Fnm Beae Abell 

Alladaed l• a bill for tbe n.Uroad 
toyo.aboat. 

WOllld yoa take care ol. du.• for••• 

•pik•• 

p1 ..... 

I talked 



DecemNI' a,. 1964 

Memo to Cliff Caner 

rnmh••Aw.l 

TIie attadlecl Wll• ••r• lacarTecl for Mre. .1oba•oa' • e..,.pe,ta■ 
&l'ipa -• &1111aleo fol' tile pallllcal llarlN4&.. • a& dl• rudl.. Woud 
,- pa .... tall.• care al t:laem •• ■OOD •• poeelllilWI s.ca- al tb• 
Clari•tm•• ~ lier• at •• WM.t• Houe, I am la&• la forwardla& ... '°,... 
U•T. 00 --- B•ewood • aam• Meli•• for Wldetl• Stop &rip• aad llarbeq .. • 

atth•raadl. 

$10. 68 --- Tia• Steek Cmnpaay • name •da••UMIpeu for buNqM a& 
di• rudl. 

$1. 0J1.10 •-- w. Leeter Vane4'or• • Arn•rlcu .Alrllae• • tna9p9natiaa 
to l»e reunkraecl to iu. Vwdltr• for dae lq ...Uy la Autta. New. 1a4. 

$211. J• ..... W. Lealer Venetdore • ou& of pock_. .... -•• to be nunlNr•• 
to Mr. V•v•r• for MTa. JoluHo■'• l"lJiaa Wluad• Stop trip. 

.. 1,SSl.W ••• Cud Ml&:cHll Trio• tr ............. cllar1u tor tile bl1 rally 
la .AuaUa on N... Jad. 

$377. 08 --- Dukes of Dixieland - additional charges for Austin rally - there 
was a previous bill for the $464. 00 sum, which if not paid, please do so. 

PlMN call my office if Ille•• are aay q...U .... 

B••• ANll 
Social S4'Cretary 



Memo to Cliff Carter 

From Be ■■ Abell 

The au.cited bill ■ were lncvred for Mra. JobD■oa' ■ Whl■tl• Stop tour 
October 6 ~ouab th• 9th • aad al ■ o lor ••vel'al other campalaa Uem ■• 
I wowd appreciate your taklq car• ol them for wi • If you bav• uy 
...... u~ •. pl••·· call my alflce. 

fl 7. 6Z .... a.au.way &.pr••• - cha•1• fol' invitation■ ■ eDt to tb• ranch for 
t..bequ. Saiday, October 18th. 

$110. 15 .. M•y•r Hotel ■• au-,a. N. c. - cla&.r1•• for puttiq \Ip Ollr 

entertainer ■ for tb• rally on Ocwber 61b. • on Whl■tl• Stop 

$40. 00 • Bedell' ■ - caar1• for Z0 reel, white, &D4blue cordaro, ,Wow ■ 
for \I■• on the l.,Mly IHrd Special car - fti ■tl• SIOp 

t1,,,. 72 • Brlti ■h American Tour ■, lDc. - c.b.ar1• for tran ■porttaa the 
Dake ■ ot Olaleluad eo tJaey coald pel'form at ra11'e ■ oa Wbl ■tie 
Slop 

$16. 00 - McCallwn Sauber Co. • char1• for 16 ba■ket ■ lor ho ■t••••• on 
Whl ■tl• Stop to ha.ad our 0 1oocU• ■". 

,1. ll - CloYer Park Market - ebar1• for coff••• creem ad ■ 111ar for 
pre■■ party on Lady Bh·d Special, Saday, October "'8. 

'"· 00 - AfllDOII• Frere ■ • elaar1• fo-r cookie ■ for pn■• pany on .t.a.ay 
Blrd SpNlal, Swaday, October ,tta. 

$601. 50 - LeatJaerb&ck BlDdery • caar1• for 15 leatherbo\lDCI book■ pre ■ eeted 
by Mr•. JohnaoD on Whl ■d• Stop io filpitarle ■ 

$90. 80 • Seaboard Alr Line R.aUroad Co - char1• for tran■portiaa Bob Newhart 
■o he coiald -,.doirm at the rally la aal•'&lt• N. C. 

f:&66. 00 - Lawrence J. Arata• chars• for co,,erma chair ■, etc. on th• Lady 
Bird si,.cw 

$-&O.00 - R.lchard Carter • char1• for helper to Mr. Arata ln cov•rtna claalr ■. 

$SJ. J7 - Copeland Co, - cbar1e for l<r'X 15' -Oq whlc.b wa ■ pr• ■•led by Mr■. 
John■on ln Noriolk. Vlr1lala 



paa• z • Memo to ClW Canel' 

1115. 66 • Art .Dlaplay Co. - cbaq• for Laq Bhd Special •lp u.ed on 
Whllltl• Stop 

$5. 00 • Edwud F. Or11Yer Co • uar1• fn 1old lett•rlD& OD L..,. Bird 
Special 1unbooll 

•••• l T • Cope.Maver. Inc. • claaa-1• for p•ethook ud rafW■ for Lady 
Bird lpeclal 

$U66, 00 • Potemac Photo Supply. Inc. - cbaS'I• for 1000 prlld• of colored 
plloto ■ ent ta all worlt•r•• 1ue•ta• laen••••••advance mea, etc. 

,2266. 00 • Potamac Pko&o Supply, Ille. - chal'I• for 1000 addltional pdau 
of above tJbfKO 
Ca.ct.Uy th• Uat price oa aw:h pboto■ l• 14. 50 •.ca. bu&.tlley 
1••• u• dletr low•at price - plu 250 eatl'a priat• at no coat) 

B••• A.bell 

https://Ca.ct.Uy


• P. 0. BOX 16, AUSTIN, TEXAS 78761 

·,uss Bess Abell 
·c/o White House 
"Washington, D. C . . 

PLEASE RETURN THIS STUB WITH YOUR PAYMENT 

DATE REFE ENCE CHARGES CREDIT■ BALANCE 

BALANCE FORWARDED 11-30-64 10.68 

ALL ACCOUNTS ARE DUE AND PAYABLE WITHOUT DISCOUNT AT AUSTIN, TEXAS, NOT LATER THAN 10TH OF THE MONTH 

FOLLOWING DATE OF PURCHASE. 

THE STECK COMPANY - AUSTIN, TEXAS 

FORM X-38 



November 12, 1964 

Mrs. Bess Abe 11 
The Social Secretary 
The White House 
Washington, D.C. 

Dear Bess: 

I received the enclosed this morning. Would you please forward 
it to the proper person.? 

Kindest regards, 

ASSOCIATED SERVICES 

Jo 

JPDfad 
encl. 

MARTIN BLACK 
JOSEPH P. DELANEY 
MAURY STEVENS 

ASSOCIATED 
SERVICES 

ON THE GROUNDS O THE El RANCHOVEGAS 
P.O. BOX 2731 • HUNTRIDGE STATION 

LAS VEGAS, NEVADA • PHONE 73!5-2847 



____ ___________________ 

BRITISH AMERICAN TOURS, [NC . ... ~~, a..a ~ !T--t ~ 
515 MADISON AVENUE AT 53rd STREET • NEW YORK, N. Y. 10022 

11• 1171111TBLBPBONBII •• BL»oliADo , , , CABLE, EXLENTOUR8 • NKW YORK 
ELDORADO 11-1111811 

WM. 8. SOBEL, PRJ18IDZJIT 

> 

November4, 1964. 

Mr.JP Delaney 
1335 South 11th Street 
Las Vegas 
Nevada. 

Dear Mr. Delaney: 

Enclosed is a copy of the statement that I sent to Mrs Tyler Abell 
at the White House on October 24th • :till travel for the 
Dukes of Dixieland to New Orleans.~ 

To date we have not received payment, and we would, therefore, appreciate 
it very much if you could look into this matter for us. 

Thankingyou for your attention and kind cooperation, we are 

~7\eryfy~~:~t~~t>..,~
BRI-TI~R TOURS • 

SSG:aa Mrs Shelagh Go n. 

~,-,tll '"c/.. ~-L . .• ___ ,._,._. ____ fli-~,,-~,n#I~ ffk "/l'<Wld-~-=v:.z~.:..:....::.:..:_:.:....:. r_.,"""'T°_£:,_.,.,.,.,., _ 

.,.~~{- AUTNOIIIZSD MSNT■ 1'011 Al.I. ■T•AM■Htl' • AIII • IIAII. A>ID COACH L.INS■ • TOUII■ • CIIUl■U • HOTS!.■ • 1111'80"T•"'-4m._,\.~ 



8TATBMBNT 

BRITISH AMERICAN TOURS. INC . ... ~' GM ~ !T--✓ &..rr'-
ONE EAST 53rd STREET AT FIFTH AVENUE • NEW YORK. U, N. Y. 

• BLDO~DO li-1171111 
TBLBPBONBII • :a.»o~o 11,118111 , • 04BLB, ULBNTOURB • NBW YORK 

• The Social Secretary DAYS, October 24th 19640 
THE WHITE HOUSE 
Washington 25 D.c. 

Attni Mrs Tyler Abell. 

Oct 9 The Dukes of Dixieland Inv • .3.562 $1434 72 



__ 

Standard Fonn No. 10B0 
7 GAO 4010 PS-64-~1834-dd 10/30/64 

10B0 -105-16 D.O. You, No. _____ _ 

VOUCHERFOR TRANSFERS Bu.You.No. _____ _ 
Bill No _______ _BETWEENAPPROPRIATIONSAND/OR FUNDS 

PAID BY 

White Hou.a•• Curators' Office Washington. 2S D. c.U.S________________________________ 9 , Dr., 
(Department, esl.ablishment, bureau, or office billed) 

To u .s .. Li_br_ary....:;..__a_f _D._C....c...,_2_05_4_0____ _C=ang-=-re_as_:,_P_h....,.ot.,,...od,-u-=-pl_ic-:-at_io_n_S_er-=-v_ic:--:e,.,,....w....,.a_sh_._, 
(!npartment, eslabll,ohment, burmu, or omce billing) 

Service 

D. C. 20540 

other classification optional) 

DEPOSITS, SERVICE FEE 
038208 LIBRARY OF CONGRESS (1) 

,,.,.,.-
Chief. Photoduplication 
Library of Congress 
Washington, 

ACCOUNTING CLASSIFICATION-Hillin Office (Appropriation Symbol must be shown; 

UNIT PRICE AMOUNTDATE OPORDER NO. ARTICLES OB SERVICES ~::• 1---C----- .....--+---Dol- ....--.n-d_Cell_ta__DELIVERY 

( ) Elect. Prints { ) Microfilm 
{ ) Photostat (XX) Photograph 

Order of 10/23/64 

Will Rogers {LC-FS-35214) 
{LC-F81935135) 2 1.00 Pt. $2.00 

Special Service Charge 3.00 

ToTAL, $5.00 

CERTIFICATE OF OFFICE BILLED 

I certify that the above articles were received and accepted or the services performed as stated and should be charged to the 
appropriation(s) and/or fund(s) &1 indicated below; or tha.t. the advance payment requested is approved and should be paid as 
indicated. 

(AathorlUid administrative or certllylng officer) 

(Tille) 

ACCOUNTING CLASSIFICATION-Office Billed (Appropriation Symbol must be shown; other classification optional) 

Pa.id by check No. _____ _ 

LC 25-43 (3/641 

https://Bu.You.No


... 
Sl<1nd,.td Fo,m No. 1080 ~----llM-«ld 10/30/1•7 GAO 4010 • 

D.O. Vou. No. ____ _ 

VOUCHER FOR TRANSFERS Bu. Vou. No. _____ _ 
Bill No. _______ _ 

1080-105-16 

BETWEEN APPROPRIATIONS AND/OR FUNDS 
PAID BY 

Vlu.te llaua• CuateN 1 Office• VMllli-&t•t 25 I. C.U.S. , Dr., 
( Department, tstabllshmenL, bureau, ot office billed, 

Libraryof Coagresa, Service, D.C., 20540 Photoduplication Wash.,To U.S. 
(Department. establlshmenL, bureau, or oaice billing) 

OllDEll 

-
NO. DATE OF 

DELIVERY 
ARTICLES Oil SERVICES 

( } Elect. Prints ( ) Microfilm 
( } Photostat (XX) Photograph 

Order of 10/21/M 

Will Rogen ( LC-Fl-352111) 
(tc-n1eas1as> 

Special Set'Yioe a. .. ae 

QUAN-
TITY 

2 

UNIT 

c..t 

1.00 

PRICE 

Per 

pt. 

AMOUNT 

Dollan, and Cea&• 

$2.00 

3.00 

TOTAL, $S.OO 
Remittance in payment hereof should be sent to- Chief, Photoduplication Service 

Library of Congress 
Washington, D. C. 20540 

ACCOUNTING CLASSIFICATION-Billing Office (Appropriation Syrobol roust be shown; other classification optional) 

DEPOSITS, SERVICE FEE 
038208 LIBRARY OF CONGRESS (1) 

CERTIFICATE OF OFFICE BILLED 

I certify that the above articles 
appropria.tion(s) and/or fund(s) aa 
indicated. 

were received and accepted or the servicee performed es etated a.nd should 
indicated below; or that the advance payment requested is approved and 

be charged to the 
should be paid aa 

(Author!Ud administrative or oerttryJng officer, 

(Dale) 

(Title) 

ACCOUNTING CLASSIFICATION-Office Billed (Appropriation Symbol roust be shown: other classification optional) 

Paid by check No, _____ _ 

LC 25-43 13/64) 

https://Sl<1nd,.td


Sta11dard Fo1111No. 1080 
7 GAO 4010 PS-6'-ltl~ 10/IO/A 

D.O. Vou. No. _____ _ 

VOUCHERFOR TRANSFERS Bu. Vou. No. _____ _ 
1080-105- 18 

Bill No _______ _BETWEEN APPROPRIATIONS AND/OR FUNDS 
P,.ID BY 

lfblu Houe• CIINue-a' Offlee• ~. 25 le C.U.S. , Dr., 
(Department, f!ltabllshm~nt, bureau, or office billed) 

library of Cangrea1, PhotoduplicationService,Wash.,D.C., 20540 To U.S. 
(Deputment, r.,tabllshment, bureau, or office billing) 

IJNIT PRICE ,.MOUNTDATE OP QUAN-
DEUVERY

ORDER NO. ARTICLES OB SERVICES 
TITY Per~ Dollan a■d C<:at• 

( ) Elect. Prints ( ) Microfilm 
( ) Photostat (XX) Photograph 

Order of 10/21/ltl 

11111 t.ocer- ( LC•f'l-1521') 
(LC-rtl.eSSlH) pt.2 t2.oo1.00 

,.ooSpealal s-.1 .. a. .... 

ToTAL, .,... 
Remittance in payment hereof should be sent t.o- Chief, Photoduplication Service 

Library of Congress 
Washington, D. C. 20540 

ACCOUNTING CLASSIFICATION-Billing Office (Appropriation S;rll'lbol 111ust be shown; other dassiftcatioo optional) 

DEPOSITS, SERVICE FEE 
038208 LIBRARY OF CONGRESS (1) 

CERTIFICATE OF OFFICE BILLED 

I certify that the above &rLicles were received and accepted or the aervicee performed as atated and ahould 
appropriaUon(s) and/or fund(s) as indicated below; or that. the adve.noe payment requested is approved and 
indicated. 

be charged to the 
should be paid as 

(Authoriced ldmlnistrati"" or certllilng officer) 

{Date) 

(Title) 

ACCOUNTING CLASSIFICATION-Office Billed (Appropriation Symbol must be sh.own; other classification optional) 

Pa.id by check No., _____ _ 

LC 25-43 (3/641 



Standard Fo,m No. 1080 
7 GAO 4010 PS-~lla--&t 10/30/h D.0. Vou. No. ____ _1080-105-16 

VOUCHERFOR TRANSFERS Bu. Vou. No. _____ _ 
Bill No, _______ _BETWEENAPPROPRIATIONSAND/OR FUNDS 

PAID BY 

aiia Hal:IN• OIHt.N' Offlea• •~• 25 I. C.U.S._________________________________ , Dr., 
(Department, nC..bliahment, bureau, or office billed) 

To u.s.___ _Ph_o,-to_dup~li_ca_ti_an_Se_r,.,....vi_,ce_,_W_a_sh_._,__ _Li_br_a~ry_1_f_C_1_ng~r_11_1_, _D._C_.,_2_0_54_0 
(Department, establishment, bureau, or office billin&) 

UNIT PRICE AMOUNTDATE OF QUAN-ORDER NO. ARTICLES OR SEIi.ViCES >--·TITYDELIVERY Coal Per Dollara .. d Cen&■ 

( ) Elect. Prints ( ) Microfilm 
( ) Photostat (XX)Photograph 

Order of 10/28/611 

Wlll Rogen <t.e-n-1s21• > 
$2.00 

Spea.l&l Sefflce Cbal'ge 

(LC-n1essus> 2 1.00 Pt. 

s.oo 

TOTAL, ss.oo ..- -·--· 
Remittance in payment hereof should be sent to- Chief, Photoduplication Service 

Library of Congress 
Washington, D. C. 20540 

ACCOUNTING CLASSIFICATION-Billing Office (Appropriation Symbol must be shown; other classi6cation optional) 

DEPOSITS, SERVICE FEE 
038208 LIBRARY OF CONGRESS (1) 

CERTIFICATE OF OFFICE BILLED 

I certify tha.t the above a.rticles were received a.nd accepted or the services performed as stated and should be eha.rged to the 
appropriation(s) and/or fund(s) a.s indicated below; or that the advance payme11t requested is a.pproved and should be paid as 
indicated. 

(,\uthorlsed Mlmlnbtni.ihe or certllylQg officer) 

(Dale) 

(Title) 

ACCOUNTING CLASSIFICATION-Office Billed (Appropriation Symbol mus&be shown; other classification optional) 

Paid by check No. _____ _ 

LC 25-43 CJ/64) 



THE LIBRARY OF CONGA~SS 
ADMINISTRATIVE DEPARTMENT 

PHOTOOUPLICATION SERVICE 

WASHINGTON, D. C. 20540 

OFFICIAL BUSINESS 

POSTAGE AND FEES PAID 

LIBRARY OF CONGRi'.SS 

Hr. Ketchum 
Curators Office 
U.S. White House 
Washington.., n. C. 
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STATEMENT 

'i3R€000DD 

GRAVER71NTERC,FATIONERS 1217 G STREET, NORTHWEST 

'WASHINGTON 5, D. G. 

• DISTRICT 7- 4808 

Mrs. Bess Abell 
Democratic National Committee 
%Mr. Sanford Fox 
The White House 
Washington, D. c. 

SETILEMENTS REQUIRED WITHIN THIRTY DAYS FOLLOWING PURCHASE 

Nov. 

II 

-. -

1 

1 

AMOUNT DUE END OF LAST MONTH 

2 cuts 
275 Badges, Welcome to 

1000 badges, printed 
100 badges, plain 

October 

LBJ ranch 
tax 

tax 

247 00 

63 95 
1 92 

82 35 
2 47 397 69 

NO RECEIPT WILL BE MAILED ON PAYMENT BY CHECK UNLESS REQUESTED~ DETACH HE~DING AND RETURN WITH YOUR REMITTANCE, 

RETA.IN LOWER PORTION (ITEMIZED) FOR YOUR RECORD, 

DATE PA1o ________ cHEcK No. ______ ~MouNT s _________ <BRclllmn 1217 G STREET 



SEABOARD AIR LINE RAILROAD COMPANY 
PASSENGER TRAFFIC DEPARTMENT 

H. E. HITCHINGS, 922 INSURANCE BLDG. - RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA 
ASSISTANT GENERAL PASSENGER AGENT TELEPHONE TEMPLE S-2714 

N ovembP.r 30, 1964 

Mrs. Bess Abel 
White House 
Washington, D. C. 

Dear Mrs. Abel: 

We are quoting below letter addressed to you October 6th, 1964: 

"We are pleased to advise that the following tickets have 
been issued for use of Mr. Bob Newhart: 

Form IPI-4, Nos. 40766-67 reading from 
Raleigh, N. C. to New York, N.Y. 

Form B-I-W, No. 166108 covering Bedroom 
Suite from Raleigh, N C. to New York,N.Y. 

At your convenience, please let us have remittance in 
the amount of $90.80 to cover. 

Your patronage is greatly appreciated and if at any 
time we can be of service to you, please do not 
hesitate to call on us." 

These tickets were furnished to Mr. J. A Hays for use of Mr. and Mrs. 
Bob Newhart and we were advised to bill you for the amount of the 
tickets. Wewill appreciate your advice in this connection. 

Cordially yours,

#.e~· ~. 
Assistant General Passenger Agent 



P\EYER 9 AoTELs 
__________ 19 __ 

Wh.ill£SavJ/i,1uif(04pi1.tw/JtJi A 1?oJiil{ 

HOTEL RALEIGH·N.C.;id;~~ 
Mrs. Bess Abel 
The White House 
Washington, D.c. 

TO INSURE PROPER CREDIT DETACH THIS STUB AND RETURN WITH REMITTANCE $ _______ _ 

HOTEL SIR WALTER RALEIGH. N. C. 

DATE 

Oct. 7 

IT E MS CHARGES CREDITS BALANCE 
PAY LAST AMOUNT 

Account Rendered 110.15 $110.15 

WE APPRECIATE YOUR PATRONAGE AND TRUST THAT THERE 15 A MEYER HOTEL 
IN YOUR FUTURE TRAVELING PLANS 

THE ROBERT MEYER ROBERT MEYER MOTOR INN HOTEL SIR WALTER 

JACKSONVILLE, FLA. DOWNTOWN ORLANDO, FLA. RALEIGH, N. C. 

IOP~NINr. .IANIIARV IQfl'.'11 



__ __ ________________ 

BRITISH AMERICAN TOURS, [NC. . .. .Aute-.uuata,aa r4~ .r~ tff-y..lu-
515 MADISON AVENUE AT 53rd STREET • NEW YORK, N. Y. 10022 

• ELDORADO 3.5733 
TBLEPBONE8 • ELDORADO _ • • • CA.BLE, EXLENTOURS • NEW YORK3 3683 

WM. S. SOBEL. Pll118U)m<T 

December 1,1964 

Mrs Tyler Abell 
The Social Secretary 
The White House 
Washington 25,n.c. 

Dear Mrs Abell: 

On September 16,1964 we received instructions frorn ¥r Joseph P 
Delaney of Associated Services Las Vegas,Nevada to issue the 
necessary air transportation tickets via Delta Airlines for the 
"Dukes af Dixieland" from Las Vegas to New Orleans and return. 

Mr Delaney also advised that invoice for this transportat:ion was 
to be forwarded to you for payment. Our invoice #JS62 dated October 
9,1964 in the amount of $1434.72 was sent to you on issuance of the 
required tickets. 

To date however we have not received payment for same am are writing 
to inquire when we might expect same. Should you have any questions 
about this matter will you please contact the writer at your earliest 
convenience. 

~.rss/aa Inc 

~,-,tu''"/.. ~-L. - •... ~- ~-··· • cJlj,,.,IUU,,~-~~ on ,,.,~;:I~ _ 
__ ~-~--v-~ _______ J_,,,.,_'""'T-"-_........,.,J_,,n.4J,,,_oo,,ea, _ 

~ .. ~ "-'4V([~''""' AUTHOIIIZ•D AIHNTS 1'011 ALL ST.AMSHII'. All' • IIAIL AND COACH LIN•• • TOUII■ • c11u1••· • NOT•L• • .... o .. u 

https://J_,,n.4J


WHEN BILLS AR£ PAID BV CHECK RECEIPT WILL BE RETURNED ONLY □ N REQUEST. 

Grr,ats 
Slnnn4Jranut 
lnuttattnna 
JlblttbqJ Cl!arrui 
Grtttht4J atatb COD Fl LE 

1Jiiut &tatinurrs anh 1Eugranrr.e 
MISS BESS ABELL 
THE WHITE HOUSE WAs H 1 N oTo N. o. c. 2 □ a 3 6, _ ____;N:..=....;:;O...:V'---"3'-0:::.......,1=964'-"'-''----
WASH.DeCe 20501 

1521 CONNECTICUT AVENUE 

ADAMS 2•120 □ATTN- Le FOXSANFORD 

PLEASE DETACH UPPER P□ RTl□N AND MAIL WITH REMITTANCE 

YOUR MEMO. 

DATE PAID 19 CHECK ND. MOUNT OF CHECK $ 

DATE PESCRIPTl □ N CHARGES CREDITS BALANCE 

BA LAN CE BR □ LI 13HT F□ RWAR □,--------------------------~ 14 17* 

PURCHASES MADE LAST F'EW DAYS Cf" MONTH THAT BlLL IS RENDERED A~E CHARGED IN NEXT MCNTH"S 8TAT£MENT. 

M □ NTHLY SETTLEMENTS ARE REI.IUESTE □ 

COPENHAVER, INC., FINE STATIONERS AND EN13RAVERS 



-4-59 
Printed in U.S.A. 

( 876)

STATEMENT 

----De.....,o-~-~~9-6~~~g~c--t9 __
1d!"io£i•"•0>)b:!, RUJemen, 

PLEASE DETACH TOP PART ANDTransportation Dept RETURN WITH YOUR REMITTANCE 

'e White Ho.use, To 
sh1ngton 1)e R EA EXPRESS 

The rul•• and reuulatlon1 of the Interstate Commerce Commlnfon governtn1 ASSISTANT CASHIER 
the settlement of rates and charges of carrler1 by E'xpren requtre that this bill 2nd AND EYE ITI,. N. E.he paid wrthln te¥en dCIJI from date rendered, not 1ncludfng Saturday1, Sunday,. (STRl!l!T AND NUMBIUU
ond Leoal Holtdays. If any charges are 1ublect to adlustment., return the rtem1 
dedu<l!ng them from total b!U and remit the balance. Washington,D. C. 20002 
NOTE. PAYAl!ILE IN _________ EXCHANGI:, (CITY) 

DELIVERY SHEET 
OR RECEIPT NI. DATE ARTICLE CHARGES 

Mr Earl D sthe ..1:1.ustin 

l L W~R-
R e'A EXPRESS FOR YOUt\tMr ,__ A_M_o_u_N_T_o_u_E_~----~--

IN ACCORDANCE WITH INTERSTATE COMMERCE COMMISSION REOULATIONS, THtS BILL IS DUE AND 

PAYABLE ON OR BEFORE ___________________ _ 
( dole) 





&c u r 

A ITI tlUI ~38-16-65 
c;-ruiQnM tit. 

• i1ilL mA!fll 
$trHI A.ddfWII 

·••1--
fo,wor,l;IIQ OfRc. .. 
(1141-D)Waahlngton, 255D.C.RZ 

-,-;; , A, • --N t o cf C 

. .-.~;;; 
p M. 

CHAROES 
ai~ 

k· 
o,ges 

dA r 

11111er 

D. 

1 

.~~ ~\• 

Addi.SI of Shipper or Actual Po nl f 0, a 
TU.WSP<llDt'011DJ:PAl!lllft 

_l]S_WBJB aoua 

❖~~.~ _e!"':~~~s 
Hour A.M.

~f,. f. ...~--· "'. •, '·:·, .. 





POTOMAC PHOTO SUPPLY, INC. 
INVOICE Ho. 

1742 PENNSYLVANIA AVE., N.W. 
103766WASHINGTON, D. C. 20006 

INVOICE DATE 

SHIPPED TO r 71 7 
Democratic National Committee 

SOLD White House 
TO Att: Mrs. Abel 

L _J L _J 
OUR ORJlER NO. YOUll OIIDEB NO, SALESIIAII SHIPPEDVIA Ppd.~ColL 

QUAlfflTI' DESCRIPTION PIUCJI JIIIIOUNT 

$4400.002000 8xl0 Color prints 

tax 1~2.00
$45 2.00 

INVOICE 



--
J, .. 

POTOMAC PHOTO SUPPLY, INC. INVOICE Ho. 
1742 PENNSYLVANIA AVE.. N.W. 

103766WASHINGTON,D. C. 20006 4• 
INVOICE DATE 

SHIPPED TO 

r 71 7 
l>eaocratic •ational Committee 

SOLD White Rouse
TO Atts llra. Abel.. 

L _J L _J 
OUR ORDER NO. YOUJI ORDER NO. ISALEBIIM ITERMS IBmPPZD V1A IPp~T~

-·-
QUAJfflT1' - -- DESCl\lPTlON Pl\lCB AMOUNT 

2000 8xl0 Color prints 14400.00 

tax 
• 

1,2.00
145 2.00 

• 

• 

• 

. 
·-

DUPLICATE INVOICE 



OUR ORDER NO. YOUR ORDER NO. ITERMS I SHIPPED VIA Ppd. TColl, 

QUANTITY DESCRIPTION PRICE AMOUNT 

2000 BzlO Oolor printe 

~ 

14400.00 

1~2.00
~5 ~-lro 

POTbMAC PHOTO SIJPPl.Y, INC. 
INVOICE No. 

IJG PfN.ISYI.VANb\ AW.. N.W. 
10,166WASHIN$l0N,, Q. C. _,. 

INVOICE DATE 

SHIPPED TO 

I 7 
»••ooratio National Committee 

SOLD bite liouae 
TO Atts Jira •• ,.1 

L _J L _J 
I SALESMAN I 



STATEMENT 

deaign•r• and monufacturers of ouhtandlng sign advertising 

2315 18th PLACE, N. E. 

WASHINGTON, D. C. 20018 

r 
Democratic C•-ittee 
~ Mra. Beas Abel 
1600 Peua. AYenue, N. w. 
Washin1toa, D. c~· 

PLEASE DETACH ANO RETURNWilli YOUR REMITTANCE $----··············-··· 

DATE 

10/y 

REFERENCE 
BALANCE fORWARDED -

NUMBER 
DETAIL 

OiARGE CREDIT .•• BALANCE 

/J.1.f'f JJ.J '" / /Pi~ 't~ 
I 

• 

1 ... 
JI 
~ >L,_..., 

{ I A hI i~A~, 
(Y/vJ V""' 

V 

\ 

1 
'--

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 
Pay Last Amovnl In Balance Column .,0 

ART DISPLAY CO., INC. 



November 9, 1964 

To: Bess Abell 
The White House 

From: Lawrence J. Arata 
1002 East Gr nwich Street 
Falls Church, Virginia 

Will you kindly check on the attached statements as 
up to this date I have not received payment. Mr. 
Carter informs me that he has not received payment 
either. 

Attached Statements: 
L. J. Arata--9/26 $382.50 
L. J. Arata--10/7 266.00 

$648. 50 

Richard Carter--10/7 $ 40. 00 



September 26, 1964 

To: Mr ■• Bes ■ Abell 
The White Hoaae 

From: Mr. Lawrence J. Arata 
1002 Eaat Greenwich Street 
Falls Cluarcll, Vlrpala 

. Slip Coftr Tldrty Cb.airs 

Labor - 30 Claalrs r~.$4. 00 per cbalr $120. 00 

Material 
a. total 

- 2-1/2 Yards per chair or 
of 75 Yard ■ @ $3. SO per yard 262. 50 



••• 

TO: Pcnn11nllc Nat--1 C.anml&tN 
.,,........... c. 
Mr. 16w1 • Anta 
lOOI wlcllat"91 
Falla ca..-. Yb-pala 

Fel' tlae 44, Bb-4 Spclal VIP trala: 

Labo• to. 10 J.al1pl Clilllw• • Blae M. 00 ,- cllalr •• ,.oo 

H YaNII Bl• __- _ - Ca.tll ·•• SO .,... 105. 00 

a ..... l•te• ,&1&1CD ... A•- Ina to Gbab'a 
... 1a.uc., •• ,._1Da,e-•8M. ... 51. 80 

11 YaNle of JI" un a.,.u..& alal,..,CutaaM_._...,__.,s.ooy_.C::..U 
51. 00 

i.lltol' to.... lllllltaU, ... c..... c---. 
fol' Le.4fBbll ... elel Pladorm 11. 00 

LIIN•toma•C....forPoa.m 



D-IMJ1aac National Camm-.. 
w .. ., ........ J). c. 

J"lem: Ms.1Uolliu1lCal18• 
dlOl~Driw 
ao-.a.,..,Muy._. 

....... to la. La ..... Ar ... IO Ila,,,._,. AM1'8 
6tl' 2-,. Cl••-_,.,_...,, fl $MOO pn 4lay $ "°·00 

l"H the J:MxBid SlltJ!l VIP twata 
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